2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

2/11/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025

2/11/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

2/11/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

2/11/2025

2/11/2025

BHES / Damato
UHS / Hannon
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Birstler
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Tatiana
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn

UHS / Kohn

UHS / Hannon
LES / Popo

UHS / Kohn

CFES / Marabuto
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn

UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
UHS / Kohn
District Wide
UHS/Fiske
BMS / Rutty
UHS / Kohn

KMS / D'Achille

KMS / D'Achille

KMS / Kamuela
CFES / Carhart
BMS / Myers

UHS / Brubaker

UHS / Brubaker

3/5/25
3/7/25

3/11/25
3/12/25
3/13/25
3/14/25
3/19/25
3/21/25
3/25/25
3/27/25
4/4/25

4/10/25

4/24/25
4/24/25

4/25/25

5/5/25
5/6/25
5/8/25

5/14/25
5/20/25
5/22/25
5/27/25
6/2/25
6/2/25
6/5/25

3/7/25

4/3/25
4/10/25
4/2/25

4/11/25

3/6/25

4/11/25

Liberty Science Center
Burnet Middle School
Cinemark Movies
Kean

Ethan and the Bean
Union County College
Sorriso Kitchen

Dick's Sporting Goods
West Branch Commons
Clark Commons
Jersey Garden Mall

Fosterfield Living Historical
Farm

Kawameeh Middle School
Kawameeh Middle School
Downtown Cranford / Take NJ
Transit Train to Cranford
Turtle Back Zoo

Tinton Falls Outlet

Great Swamp Wildlife Refuge
and Raptor trust

Somerset Patriot Field
Ponderosa Park

State Theatre

Rabkin Park

Orange Avenue Pool

FunPlex

Point Pleasant Beach

Burnet Middle School

Union HS

Seaton Hackney Stables
Liberty Science Center
Jefferson & Burnet

Supreme Court of NJ

Douglas Student Center -
Rutgers University

Jersey City
Union
Watchung
Union
Morristown
Cranford
Chatham
Union
Union
Clark
Elizabeth

Morristown

Union
Union

Cranford

West Orange
Tinton Falls
Basking Ridge

Bridgewater
Scotch Plains
New Brunswick
Union

Cranford

East Hanover
Point Pleasant

Union

Union
Morristown
Jersey City

Union

Trenton

New Brunswick

To enhance STEM education
See musical production
CBI Trip

College Fair

CBI

Teen Arts Festival

CBI

CBI

CBI

CBI

CBI

CBI

See musical production
See musical production

CBI

Explore animal habitats
and different animal groups

CBI
CBI

CBI

CBI

CBI

District Wide Event

Senior Pool Party

End of Year - 8th grade trip
CBI

Watch dress rehearsal of
Burnet MS production of
"Sister Act"

Watch dress rehearsal of
UHS production of
"Into the Woods"

Please see application
Annual 3rd Grade Trip
Recruitment

To Learn about court system
retirement of UHS alumnus
Judge Gran

RU ready young leaders
conference

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

I I

L

22

680

$1,419.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,485.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,045.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,730.00

$58,999.78

$660.00
$151.25
$385.00
$165.00
$165.00
$247.50
$165.00
$220.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00

$440.00

$151.25
$660.00

$110.00

$495.00
$440.00
$440.00

$440.00
$440.00
$330.00
$178.75

$1,540.00
$440.00

$110.00

$110.00
$2,680.00
$495.00
$110.00

$302.50

$0.00

$10,352.50

$106,323.75

$2,079.00
$151.25
$385.00
$165.00
$165.00
$247.50
$165.00
$220.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00

$440.00

$151.25
$660.00

$110.00

$1,980.00
$440.00
$440.00

$440.00
$440.00
$330.00
$178.75

$12,740.00
$440.00

$110.00

$110.00
$2,680.00
$2,540.00
$110.00

$302.50

$0.00

$25,082.50

$164,930.03

Student / Parent payments

Rutgers will provide Transportatior



